 G1 | 75
Fine Quality
Excellent Prices
P
re
c
is
io

G7
G8
Manual Air Valve Numbering System
G2 | 76
Contents | Manual Air Valve
Numbering System
TM
S T C
Tel: (650) 856-8833 | www.StcValve.com
 Model
Quick Exhaust Shuttle Valve In-line Flow Control In-line Flow Control Speed Control Muffler  Muffler    Union Valve
QE ST ASC AS BESL  BSL    UV
Port Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price
10-32                BSL 10-32 $1.31
1/8 QE N1/8 $18.67 ST N1/8 $18.67 ASC N1/8 $17.58 AS N1/8 $11.29 BESL N1/8 $4.77 BSL N1/8 $1.31 UV 6-6 $15.81
1/4 QE N1/4 $21.09 ST N1/4 $21.09 ASC N1/4 $17.58 AS N1/4 $11.29 BESL N1/4 $6.77 BSL N1/4 $2.53 UV 1/4-1/4 $15.81
3/8 QE N3/8 $21.09 ST N3/8 $21.09 ASC N3/8 $20.29 AS N3/8 $13.52 BESL N3/8 $10.38 BSL N3/8 $3.83
1/2 QE N1/2 $24.02 ST N1/2 $34.43 ASC N1/2 $24.34 AS N1/2 $21.17 BESL N1/2 $14.27 BSL N1/2 $5.88
G3 | 77
1/4" NPT
4 Way 5 Port
2 Position
Air Valves
Model No. MSV-86522TB MSV-86522EB MSV-86522PB MSV-86522PP MSV-86522PPL MSV-86522R
TSV86522M
TSV86522S
4R210-1/4M
4R210-1/4S
Price $39.21  $39.21  $39.21  $39.21  $39.21  $39.21  $41.30  $27.74
Description
Two Position
Detented Switch
Cv 0.89
Emergency Stop
Detented
Cv 0.89
 Palm Button
Momentary
Cv 0.89
Push Button
Momentary
Cv 0.89
High Push Button
Momentary Cv 0.89
Roller Lever
Cv 0.89
Lever
M = Detented
S = Non-detented
Pull/Push
M = Detented
S = Non-detented
1/4" NPT
4 Way 5 Port
2 Position
Air Valves
1/4" NPT 4 Way 5
Port 3 Position Air
Valves
1/4" NPT
3 Way 3 Port
2 Position
Air Valves
Model No. MPV522 Model No.